700Plus Series
Industrial Transmitter Gauge
The Trerice 700Plus Series
Transmitter Gauge is designed to
provide both local and remote
pressure readings through the
integration of an independent
pressure transmitter to the pressure

713SS, 713LFSS
Intrinsically Safe Models
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number: 703SS 40 02 L 2 A 110
Model Dial Size Connection Connection Output Units of Range
Size Location Signal Measure Code
703SS 40  4" 02 1/4 NPT L Lower 2 0 to 10 Vdc A psi See
703LFSS 04 1/2 NPT 3 4 to 20 mA D psi/kPa Standard
713SS 4 1 to 5 Vdc Ranges
713LFSS
• Optional features and case
style variations available:
Please consult the Options
& Accessories Section for
details.
• For correct use and
application of all pressure
gauges, please refer to:
Pressure Gauge Standard
ASME B40.100.
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • TEL:248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.TRERICE.com
34
S
P
E
C
IA
L
T
Y
G
A
U
G
E
S
All dimensions are nominal.  Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters.
For dual scale ranges, specify the appropriate Units of Measure: D (psi/kPa) followed by the corresponding A (psi)
Range Code. Other pressure ranges are also available including:  Altitude, Ammonia, Refrigerant and Receiver.  Consult
Special Application Ranges section or factory for availability.
Standard Ranges
psi Ranges (A)
Range Specific Figure Minor
Code Range Intervals Divisions
010 30" Hg to 0 5 0.5
020 30" Hg to 15 psi 10/5 0.5/0.5
030 30" Hg to 30 psi 10/5 1/1
040 30" Hg to 60 psi 10/10 2/1
050 30" Hg to 100 psi 30/20 2/2
060 30" Hg to 150 psi 30/20 5/2
070 30" Hg to 300 psi 30/50 5/5
080 0 to 15 psi 3 0.2
090 0 to 30 psi 5 0.5
100 0 to 60 psi 10 1
110 0 to 100 psi 10 2
psi Ranges (A)
Range Specific Figure Minor
Code Range Intervals Divisions
120 0 to 160 psi 20 2
130 0 to 200 psi 20 2
140 0 to 300 psi 50 5
150 0 to 400 psi 50 5
160 0 to 600 psi 100 10
180 0 to 1000 psi 100 20
190 0 to 1500 psi 300 20
200 0 to 2000 psi 200 20
210 0 to 3000 psi 500 50
220 0 to 5000 psi 1000 100
230 0 to 10,000 psi 2000 200
700Plus Series
Industrial Transmitter Gauge
1/4 NPT = 3.19 [81]
1/2 NPT = 3.43 [87]
3.62